Parent Group and Teachers Agenda

2015/2016

Date

09/16/2015
09/18/2015
10/05/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/23/2015
10/28/2015

10/30/2015

11/18/2015
12/15//2015

01/20/2016
01/22/2016
01/29/2016
02/17/2016
02/18/2016
02/25/2016
02/26/2016
03/16/2016

04/14-15/2016

04/20/2016
05/18/2016

Event/Activity

Parent Group Meeting

Box Tops (contest date begin. Prizes for winning class and teacher)
Cookie Dough Fundraiser (sales begin)

Cookie Dough Fundraiser (sales end)

Parent Group Meeting (Topic Bullying)

Box Tops (Submission date)

Announce Box Tops winning class

Day Of The Death ( family event)

Parent Group Meeting
Parent Group Meeting 7L

Parent Group Meeting

Box Tops (contest date begin, prizes for winning class and teacher)
Movie night (family event)

Parent Group Meeting

Read-a-thon ( begin)

Read-a-thon ( ends)

Box Tops (submission date)

Parent Group Meeting

Book Fair

Parent Group Meeting

Parent Group Meeting




