

Parent Group and Teachers Agenda

2015/2016

Parent Group will donate 150.00 per classroom Grades K-5th

Date	Event/Activity
09/16/2015	Parent Group Meeting
09/18/2015	Box Tops (contest date begin. Prizes for winning class and teacher)
10/05/2015	Cookie Dough Fundraiser (sales begin)
10/20/2015	Cookie Dough Fundraiser (sales end)
10/21/2015	Parent Group Meeting (Topic Bullying)
10/23/2015	Box Tops (Submission date)
10/28/2015	Announce Box Tops winning class
10/30/2015	Day Of The Death (family event)
11/18/2015	Parent Group Meeting
12/15//2015	Parent Group Meeting \checkmark
01/20/2016	Parent Group Meeting
01/22/2016	Box Tops (contest date begin, prizes for winning class and teacher)
01/29/2016	Movie night (family event)
02/17/2016	Parent Group Meeting
02/18/2016	Read-a-thon (begin)
02/25/2016	Read-a-thon (ends)
02/26/2016	Box Tops (submission date)
03/16/2016	Parent Group Meeting
04/14-15/2016	Book Fair
04/20/2016	Parent Group Meeting
05/18/2016	Parent Group Meeting